CITY OF

HRIL

Locate

Projects Started

Locate Sewer Line

Locate Water and Sewer lines

Projects Started
Sanitation
Abatements
Add Dumpster
Remove Dumpster
Request Brush Pickup
Request Bulk ltem Pickup

Projects Started
Sewer

Collect GIS

Lift Station Repair/Maint
Report a Sewer Leak
Run Camera

Sewer Stoppage

Projects Started
Special Projects

Early Projects

Projects Started
Storm Drainage Maintenance
Clean Out Drainage Ditch

Drainage Projects

Public
Works

13
1

12

224
2

14
6
140
62

-

@D W s N W

Projects Completed

Projects Completed
224
2

12
6
140
64

Projects Completed

1

o) = = s o e

Projects Completed

Projects Completed

Council Reports

City of Early's

10/01/20 to 01/29/21

Man Hours Total -

Regular

16

0

16

Man Hours Total -

Regular

25

{17/

4

4

0

0

Man Hours Tota

Regular
18
2
0
i
10
Man Hours Total -
Regular
323
323
Man Hours Total -
Regular
26
26
0

Man Hours Total - OT

Man Hours Total - OT

o o o o oo

Man Hours Total - OT

- O O N O W

Man Hours Total - OT
0
0

Man Hours Total - OT
0
0

0

Streets

Culvert Installation

Ditch Cleaning

Material hauling

Repair Potholes

Sign Repair/Replace/Install
Street Projects

Street Repair/Maintenance
Street Sweeping

Taps
Sewer Taps
Water and Sewer Tap

Water

Connect Water Service
Dis-Connect Water Service
Flush Lines

hydrant repair

Meter Installation
Meter Pull

Meter Readings

Meter Replace

Repair Meter Box
Repair Transmitter
Replace Transmitter
Report/Repair a Leak

Totals

Projects Started

=
(.ﬂO—kDOJ—lO—‘g

-

Projects Started
109
39

N
ity

[ S R R R

=y

w
©o
®

Projects Completed

N
o

(RN e T

N

Projects Completed
127
46

w
=

W N W w kA NOoO =O

-

Y
=
w

Man Hours Total -
Regular

Man Hours Total -
Regular

123
40

h\lbmhl\lc(ﬂﬂﬁ

]
o

590

Man Hours Total - OT

O O O 0O O o o oo

(=T

o

Man Hours Total - OT

- 0 O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O O O O =



