



Public Works

City of Early's
Council Reports
10/01/20 to 01/29/21

	Projects Started	Projects Completed	Man Hours Total - Regular	Man Hours Total - OT
Locate	13	9	16	
Locate Sewer Line	1	1	0	
Locate Water and Sewer lines	12	8	16	

	Projects Started	Projects Completed	Man Hours Total - Regular	Man Hours Total - OT
Sanitation	224	224	25	
Abatements	2	2	17	
Add Dumpster	14	12	4	
Remove Dumpster	6	6	4	
Request Brush Pickup	140	140	0	
Request Bulk Item Pickup	62	64	0	



	Projects Started	Projects Completed	Man Hours Total - Regular	Man Hours Total - OT
Streets	26	25	55	0
Culvert Installation	1	1	4	0
Ditch Cleaning	0	4	2	0
Material hauling	1	1	8	0
Repair Potholes	8	7	2	0
Sign Repair/Replace/Install	10	7	37	0
Street Projects	1	1	2	0
Street Repair/Maintenance	0	1	0	0
Street Sweeping	5	3	0	0

Taps	1	2	4	0
Sewer Taps	0	1	0	0
Water and Sewer Tap	1	1	4	0

	Projects Started	Projects Completed	Man Hours Total - Regular	Man Hours Total - OT
Sewer	13	10	18	3
Collect GIS	1	1	2	0
Lift Station Repair/Maint	2	1	0	2
Report a Sewer Leak	1	1	1	0
Run Camera	3	1	10	0
Sewer Stoppage	6	6	5	1

	Projects Started	Projects Completed	Man Hours Total - Regular	Man Hours Total - OT
Special Projects	7	8	323	0
Early Projects	7	8	323	0

	Projects Started	Projects Completed	Man Hours Total - Regular	Man Hours Total - OT
Storm Drainage Maintenance	5	8	26	0
Clean Out Drainage Ditch	5	7	26	0
Drainage Projects	0	1	0	0

	Projects Started	Projects Completed	Man Hours Total - Regular	Man Hours Total - OT
Water	109	127	123	1
Connect Water Service	39	46	40	0
Dis-Connect Water Service	27	37	25	0
Flush Lines	4	6	0	0
hydrant repair	1	1	9	0
Meter Installation	1	0	0	0
Meter Pull	1	2	2	0
Meter Readings	5	4	4	0
Meter Replace	3	3	8	0
Repair Meter Box	3	3	4	0
Repair Transmitter	5	7	7	0
Replace Transmitter	7	5	4	0
Re-Route Water Line	1	1	0	0

Totals

30

5